
           
      Page 1

Mazama H.S. Summer School AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 24.38
DRIVER NAME: ROWLETT, RICHARD FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...18
BUS NUMBER: 64 TOTAL TIME: 1:00 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:55 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:09 AM BELLM DR  @ MAILBOXES   
   
3 7:12 AM 3942 LA MARADA WAY   
   
4 7:14 AM LA MARADA WAY & ONYX AVE (SE)   
   
5 7:16 AM GRENADA WAY & HARLAN DR (NE)   
   
6 7:21 AM BACK OF WISEMAN'S TRAILER PARK - HILYARD   
   
7 7:24 AM SHASTA WAY & OGDEN ST (NE)   
   
8 7:27 AM 5042 MILLER AVE   
   
9 7:28 AM 2007 HOMEDALE RD   
   
10 7:30 AM SHASTA WAY & GARY ST (NE)   
   
11 7:33 AM 2163 ARTHUR ST   
   
12 7:34 AM FRONT OF SR. CITIZEN'S BLDG - FRANCIS

ROBERTS DR.   
   
13 7:37 AM ALTAMONT DR & LAVERNE AVE (NW)   
   
14 7:39 AM ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON AVE (NW)   
   
15 7:45 AM HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK LOOP   
   
16 7:47 AM SUMMERS LN & SELMA ST (SE)   
   
17 7:48 AM SUMMERS LN & KELLEY DR (SE)   
   
18 7:49 AM 4417 SUMMERS LN   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:50 AM BARRY DR & FARGO ST (W)   
   
20 7:51 AM 4257 FARGO ST   
   
21 7:53 AM PETERSON SCHOOL   
   
22 7:55 AM MAZAMA HS   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Mazama H.S. Summer School PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 01:00 pm DISTANCE: 18.78
DRIVER NAME: ROWLETT, RICHARD FINISH TIME: 01:54 pm NO STUDENTS...12
BUS NUMBER: 64 TOTAL TIME: 0:54 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 1:00 PM MAZAMA HS   
   
2 1:04 PM PETERSON SCHOOL   
   
3 1:10 PM 2163 ARTHUR ST   
   
4 1:11 PM FRONT OF SR. CITIZEN'S BLDG - FRANCIS

ROBERTS DR.   
   
5 1:14 PM ALTAMONT DR & LAVERNE AVE (NW)   
   
6 1:16 PM ALTAMONT & ANDERSON   
   
7 1:18 PM SUMMERS LN & KELLEY DR (NE)   
   
8 1:19 PM 4417 SUMMERS LN   
   
9 1:20 PM BARRY DR & FARGO ST (W)   
   
10 1:21 PM 4257 FARGO ST   
   
11 1:24 PM SUMMERS LN & SELMA ST (NW)   
   
12 1:27 PM HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK LOOP (SE)   
   
13 1:34 PM SHASTA WAY & GARY ST (SW)   
   
14 1:36 PM 5042 MILLER AVE   
   
15 1:37 PM 2007 HOMEDALE RD   
   
16 1:39 PM SHASTA WAY & OGDEN ST (SW)   
   
17 1:42 PM WISEMAN'S TRAILER PARK - HILYARD   
   
18 1:47 PM GRENADA WAY & HARLAN DR (E)   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 1:49 PM LA MARADA WAY & ONYX AVE (NW)   
   
20 1:51 PM 3942 LAMARADA WAY   
   
21 1:54 PM BELLM DR  @ MAILBOXES   
           
  


